Diamond Controls Ltd Contact VAT Number: 797 771 750
21a Bessemer Road 01603 745000 Registered Company: 4113848
Norwich, Norfolk sales@diamondcontrols.co.uk
     NR4 6DQ www.diamondcontrols.co.uk
Procedure: OPS08 Document ref: ATOFCDS Publish date: 19/03/26 Approved by: Lee Blackett Review date: As Required
Datasheet
W
A

AT-OFC
PIR Occupancy Flow Controller
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number Product Description
5725 AT-OFC Aquitron Occupancy Flow Controller, 230VAC
5726 AT-OFC-PIR-S Ceiling Mount Surface PIR, White, 230Vac
5727
AT-OFC-PIR-F Ceiling Mount Flush (Semi-Recessed) PIR, White,
230Vac
5724 AT-OFC-PIR-W Wall Mount Surface PIR, White, 30Vac
5723
AT-OFC-PIR-M Ceiling Mount Flush (Semi-Recessed) Microwave
PIR, White, 230Vac
Ancillary Products
Product Description Product Description
LL-MBV-15/24V 15mm Motorised Ball Valve 24V
LL-MBV-22/24V 22mm Motorised Ball Valve 24V
LL-MBV-28/24V 28mm Motorised Ball Valve 24V
LL-MBV-35/24V 35mm Motorised Ball Valve 24V
LL-MBV-40/24V 40mm Motorised Ball Valve 24V
LL-MBV-54/24V 54mm Motorised Ball Valve 24V
LL-VT Valve Terminal
12V-DC-TXA Transformer
12V-DC-TXB Transformer
DC-VCU Valve Control Unit